Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2023-00001082 2/21/2023 0:02 TEAL Street CCFR Station 2 Assist physically

2023-00001083

2023-00001085

2023-00001089

2023-00001090

2023-00001091

2023-00001093

2023-00001094

2023-00001095

2023-00001096

2023-00001098

2/21/2023 0:46

2/21/2023 1:11

2/21/2023 7:50

2/21/2023 7:53

2/21/2023 9:08

2/21/2023 11:27

2/21/2023 11:46

2/21/2023 12:23

2/21/2023 13:12

2/21/2023 14:53

HOSPITAL Drive

VISTA Drive

GLACIER

Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

TEAL Street

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

NOWELL Avenue

FOURTH Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

disabled or infirm

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Outside rubbish, trash
or waste fire

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00001099

2023-00001101

2023-00001104

2023-00001105

2023-00001106

2023-00001107

2023-00001112

2/21/2023 15:18

2/21/2023 18:24

2/21/2023 19:22

2/21/2023 20:01

2/21/2023 20:11

2/21/2023 20:18

2/21/2023 23:26

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

TEAL Street

TEAL Street

POND VISTA

Drive

TEAL Street

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Ring or jewelry
removal

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



