

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00001082	2/21/2023 0:02	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 2	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2023-00001083	2/21/2023 0:46	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00001085	2/21/2023 1:11	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001089	2/21/2023 7:50	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
2023-00001090	2/21/2023 7:53	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00001091	2/21/2023 9:08	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001093	2/21/2023 11:27	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001094	2/21/2023 11:46	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001095	2/21/2023 12:23	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001096	2/21/2023 13:12	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001098	2/21/2023 14:53	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00001099	2/21/2023 15:18	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Ring or jewelry removal
2023-00001101	2/21/2023 18:24	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001104	2/21/2023 19:22	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001105	2/21/2023 20:01	POND VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001106	2/21/2023 20:11	0	CCFR Station 3	Passenger vehicle fire
2023-00001107	2/21/2023 20:18	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001112	2/21/2023 23:26	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury